
Get Fast Action With A Classified Ad!
Real Estate

11.9 ACRES. Subdivis" ! map plattedand properly corners in Rolling, lightlywooded land City water and sower
available Purchaser may restrict as he
chooses SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.(919)842 6415
CORNER LOT IN SEA TRAIL with 197012x60 2 BR 2 bath, stop up kitchen, to
tal electric, screened porch, nowlyremodeled Parkwood mobile home Has
own well Call 919 640 3109 or 919 647
4951

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Landing II be
tween Calabash and Sunset Beach, lot
77 Price reduced $15,000 Call 579
0728
THIS NEW HOME IS A must see. 3 BR
2 bath with double car garage, fireplace,family room and much more Located in
Carolina Shores North $1 12,900 Call 1
800 845 0645. Ext 3025. Jackie. C 21
Thomas Realty
BRIERWOOD GOLF COURSE-Lots on
Nicklaus Street, Fairway Drive, CountryClub Drive VILLAGE PINES
PROPERTIES, (919)/54 4140

SHALLOTTE, COMMERCIAL. Prime
corner lot (Mam and Smith) near Wal-
Mart. this 67 acre parcel offers excellent
exposure Two vacant lots on Main
Street, priced to sell Office building,4200 sq ft. on corner lot partially leased
Showroom/warehouse. 6200 sq ft on
two acres Call for details. Creative
Properties. (919)343-1229
WILDWOOD VILLAGE--3 BR 2 bath. C/
H/A, covered porch, carport, paved
driveway, on paved street Under
construction Home and lot only $59,900
Located off southern exit of Hwy 17
Bypass, Shallotte Call 754 4950

LEASE/PURCHASE. 3 BR. 2 bath, C/H /
A. large porch, boat dock, waterfront
Beautiful home on quiet setting $700
monthly with % applied to purchase287 4022 before 10 pm evenings

MFG. HOUSING
DRASTICALLY REDUCED DOWN pay
merits on all new singlewide homes in
stock. Limited time only. 791-0317.

MODULAR HOMES. Compare savings
2 story, split level. Cape Cod ranch,

beach house on pilings. HUD Code
homes $24,860 and up Regional Model
Center Dealers, developers, public
welcome College View Homes, Hwy 17
N Market. Wilmington 799 5060, 1-800
726-5160

1991 CHAMPION, 2 BR. 1 1/2 baths
Complete setup $165 per month COL
LLGh ViEW HOMES. Market Street,
Wilmington. (919)799 5060. 799 6964

NEED A HOME? Good credit, Marginal
credit, 1st time buyers We can help!
791 0317

1982 REDMAN NEW MOON. 14x64, 2
BR. 1 1/2 bath, stove refrigerator. W/D.
C/H/A Must be moved $9,500 842-
3067

TURN YOUR W-2'S into down payment
on America's best built homes in 3 days
or less. 791-0317.

1992 DOUBLEWIDE S198.92. Brand
mw 1992 3-BR, 2-bath Fleetwood
doubiewide available with loaded
features Residential vinyl siding, shingle
roof, deluxe carpet, furnished, glamour
bath, delivery, set up and more. 10%
down and payments under $199 per
month Rabon Mobile Homes. Hwy 501.
Conway. SC 803 347-6400 days. 919-
842-3811 nights Ask for Steve
SUPER SALE. $13,535 1902 Fleetwood
3 BR, 2 bath 14x70, fully furnished
Appliances, plywood floors, delivery, set
up 10% down and payments under
$152 per month Better hurry Rabon
Mobile Homes, Hwy 501, Conway, SC
803-347-6400 days, 919 842-3811
nights Ask for Steve

$9,995 WINTER SPECIAL. Brand new
deluxe 14 wide 2 BR available with
deluxe carpet, appliances, cathedral
celmg, house type door, plywood floors
Free delivery and set up $999 down and
payments under $123 per month Rabon
Mobile Homes. Hwy 501, Conway. SC.
803 347 6400 days, 919-842-3811
nights Ask for Steve
REPO CLEARANCE. $495 down
Several 2 & 3 BR available Payments
from $132 per month and $495 down on
selected models Free delivery and set
up Come see us today Rabon Mobile
Homes, Hwy 501, Conway. SC 803-
347 6400 days. 919 842 3811 nights
Ask for Steve

RETIREES. KINGSTON VILLAGE. Now
3-BR, 2-bath Fleetwood doubiewide set
up on 5th Ave, less than 4 blocks from
ocean in downtown Myrtle Beach Fully
furnished shingle roof, masonite siding,
C/H/A. washer/dryer, underpinning, sun
decks and more 10 9% financing avail
able with payments under $280 per
month Reducod $7,000 for quick sale
Rabon Mobile Homes, Hwy. 501,
Conway, SC 803 347-6400 days. 919
842 3811 nights Ask for Steve

FOR RENT
BUCCANEER HILLS- 3 BR, 2 bath
house with central heat and air $375 per
month 842 9663

BRUNSWICK COUNTY, HUD approved,
2 & 3 BR mobile homes tor rent 371-
2853

_

RENTALS. Short or long term 1, 2. & 3
BR. Calabash Call Linda, C 21 Carolina
Shores Realty, 579-3805
LEASE/PURCHASE. 3 BR, 2 bath. C/H/
A. large porch, boat dock, waterfront
Beautiful homo on quiet setting $700
monthly with % applied to purchase
287-4022 before 10 pm evenings

For Rent

2-BR, TANGLEWOOD EAST. $550/
month plus utilities, no pots 842 5335
alter 6 pm

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140

CLEAN 14X70 MOBILE HOME, Hwy
904, 2 BR, 2 bath. 1 acre lot. nice
neighborhood, W/D, cable available, no
pets, lease required $325/month plus
security deposit Call 278 6372 after 6
pm or weekends

WILL CONSIDER RENT
WITH OPTION TO
PURCHASE ON THE

FOLLOWING PROPERTIES:
BR1CKLANDING 3- BR. 2 bath rondo,
completely furnished, overlooks water¬
way. 3600 monthly.
BRICKLANDING 3 BR. 2 hath home,
garage, overlooks golf course. S70C)
monthly.
BRICKLANDING 3- HR. 3 bath condo.
beautiful setting, overlooks water.
$700 monthly.
CAROLINA SHORES RESORT 2 BR.
2 bath condo. furnished, washer/
dryer. $400 monthly.
OYSTER BAY-2-BR. 2-bath condo.
furnished. $600 monthly.

Qntui)^|
SUNSET REALTY, INC.*

502 N Sunset Blvd
Sunset Beach. NC ?8459

(919)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451 -2102
C1931A «nd '**C«nlv*y 21 &.*! CorptxMor
lf.)CP.N0C WTLV OWNEO AND 0WUTC0

HOUSE FOR RENT. Extremely nice
location Residential subdivision in Hoi
den Beach area Spacious 2300 sq ft 3
BR, 2 bath, large rec room, C/H/A.
unfurnished $475/month plus security
842-6415.

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished
Starting at $325 CEDAC REALTY. 579
4200

¦ m

LANE
TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1 /2-bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing, near
Ocean Isle Beach. $375
rv>r mnnlhUCI I . ivi mi.

CALL 579-6216

IslaonB..raalfyb
0CUM BU BIACM B.C. JM5f
57t-tJ14 S?t*117

OFFICE AND SHOP SPACE- Brunswick
Square Village, Main Street. Shallotte
Range $185-$300. Upstairs and
downstairs. Open and divided 754-
8111

Gntuj^j
Island Realtyof Ocean Isle
FOR RENT

3-bedroom, 2-bath brick
home between Sunset Beach
and Calabash. Quiet neigh¬
borhood. $500 per month No
pets.
Brick Landing Plantation-2-
bedroom, 2-bath condo with
loft (possible bedroom),
waterway view and screened
deck. Furnished. $600 per
month. No pets.
All of our annual rentals require
references on tenants, security
deposit of one month minimum,
and one year leases.
Call today to inquire about these
rentals and other possible
availabilities.

579-3599
Guile 1 , Cccan !c!c Plaza

Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28459

MOBILE HOME OR CAMPER lot near
Holden Beach Very quiet, very private,
deep well, cable, $50/month 704 864
6400

1, 2, & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES IN ASH.
Secunty depsoit 287-3255
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. $150 month
plus utilities 1 BR 754 5385
2-BR FURNISHED MOBILE HOME be
tween Ocean Isle and Sunset Beach
Call 654 4302 or 579 3610

PHONE 754-6890
TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD!

RATES
$3.00 for the first 20 words per week; 5 cents for each addi¬
tional word.

DEADLINE
Classified advertising is accepted until noon Tuesday for
publication in Thursday's issue.

For Rent

2-BR MOBILE HOME |ust off Holdon
Bcach Causeway. $275/month 842
7632 days, 754 2365 evenings
2-BR, 2-BATH MOBILE HOME.
Furnished, quiet area Suitable tor work
ing couple or retired person $225 /
month References required and
checked For more information call 278
4016

RETAIL SPACE
FOR RENT
1 200 or 2500 sq. ft. spaces
Shallotte Plaza, Hwy. 17

Contact:
Wayne Taylor - 579-5566
Bobby Jordan - 579-3823

or (919)895-9629

SHOP OR OFFICE on high traffic 179
between the beaches in the heart of golf
country- Seaside Just $10 per day Call
Steve. Manager. 754-5336
RIVERVIEW- Mobile home for rent with
option to buy Doublewide, 3 BR with
walk in closcts. living room, dining room,
den with fireplace, washer/dryer,
dishwasher. C/H/A utility buildings 842-
9207

APARTMENTS
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